Enfoques (Chapter 4)

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
3) BANDAGE
7) TO LOOK SICK
9) TO GET HURT
10) TO COUGH
11) HEALTHY
12) COUGH
13) INJURY

Vertical
1) FLU
2) DEPRESSION
3) DIET ( NUTRITION)
4) MOOD
5) OPERATION
6) DOCTOR'S OFFICE
8) PRESCRIPTION ( RECIPE)



SOLUTION

LIA[T]|O]|S

TIO|S|E|R

LIA|S|(P|E|C]|T]|O

LIAJV]|E[N|D]A

D

M|IA|JR]|SI|E

S|A|IN]|O

TIEIN[E|R|IM]|A

LIA|S|T

LIA|[H]E]|R




